1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bi-Pin ceramic socket having a 6.35mm pin spacing. Pre-wired with braided
coaxial cable.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Finish Size Lamping (by others)
86130AL Satin Aluminum 10’ Coaxial Cable
86130WH Matte White 10’ Coaxial Cable
86132BK Matte Black 10’ Flexible Cord
86132WH Matte White 10’ Flexible Cord
Labels
UL Listed, Suitable for Dry Locations Only.
35W 12V: T-4
Tungsten Halogen